976 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 36
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 201—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods ' Part | List,
Item No. ! I | No.
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
96.02.039 | Brooms, peculiar to use on Wayne factory and Free Free Free 10.2 | 201] 1/12/76 30/9/84
road sweepers
97.07.009 | Ruby-eye 1} oz. feather tuna lures, peculiar to Free Free Free 10.8 | 201} 1/3/77 30/6/83
use in making tuna trolling gear for use by
commercial fishermen
97.07.009 | Yamashita pole fishing jigs, peculiar to use by Free Free Free 10.8 | 201 1/3/77 30/6/83
commercial fishermen '

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled :

30.03.029
30.03.089

34.02.000

38.11.018
40.09.021
68.16.009
68.16.009
68.16.009
68.16.009
83.07.002

84.06.127

84.10.009
84.17.126
84.21.009
88.03.009

92.11.022
97.07.009

Medicaments:
Bob Martin’s Tablets:
Tapeworm
Tibs Tapeworm . .. ..
Opticortenol Suspension, in 10 ml and 50 ml
vials
Socatyl (veterinary):
paste
" Vebonal. . .vials
Products, . . .soap:
Approved:
Comperlan KD. . .preparations
Wirol
Gusathion A e
Tubing. . .1881/1966
Cadweld. . .basins
Carbon. . .cloth ..
Carbon. . .bearings
Graphite. . .discs ..
Light. . .industry:
Approved:
Brilliant. . .lamps
Water. . .approved:
Approved:
Mercruiser models:
90...350 ..
470
ARO.. .pumps
Shrink. . .materials
Nozzles. . .thereof
Parts,. . .approval:
(NOTE.:...items)
Approved:
27.10.609 Mobil. . .fluid
Tape...sound .. ..
Yamashita pole fishing jigs

MISCELLANEOUS

159
122

180,

59
167
179
167

134

84
169
191
164
162

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of March 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



