THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 201-continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
96.02.039	Brooms, peculiar to use on Wayne factory and road sweepers	Free	Free	Free	10.2	201	1/12/76	30/9/84
97.07.009	Ruby-eye 1½ oz. feather tuna lures, peculiar to use in making tuna trolling gear for use by commercial fishermen	Free	Free	Free	10.8	201	1/3/77	30/6/83
97.07.009	Yamashita pole fishing jigs, peculiar to use by commercial fishermen	Free	Free	Free	10.8	201	1/3/77	30/6/83

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

4.0				N	MISCELLANE (ous					
Decisions C											
	Medicaments:			1				1 1	1		
30.03.089 ∫	Bob Martin's Tablets	s:				1			.		
	Tapeworm										
	Tibs Tapeworm		• •		• •						l
	Opticortenol Suspens vials	ion, in 10	ml and	50 ml	••		••			••	••
	Socatyl (veterinary):										
	paste				• •						
	Vebonalvials		••		• •		••				
34,02,000	Products,soap:		••		••		• • •				
	Approved:								1		
	Comperlan KD	preparati	ions			1			159		
	Wirol	• • •							122		
38.11.018	Gusathion A	• •				1 1	• •		122	• •	
40.09.021	Tubing1881/1966	••	••						180		
68.16.009	Cadweldbasins				••		••		59		
68.16.009	Carboncloth	• •			• •		• • •		167	••	
68.16.009	Carbonbearings					1 1	••	1 1	179	• •	
68.16.009	Graphitediscs	•	• •		••		• • •		167		
83.07.002	Lightindustry:						•		10.	••	
	Approved:	• •			••	''	••	''			ļ
	Brilliant lamps	••							134		
84.06.127	Waterapproved:	• • •							10.	• •	
01100112	Approved:	•••	••		••	"	••				ļ
	Mercruiser models										1
	90350	•						1 1	84		
	470	••	• • •						169	• •	
84.10.009	AROpumps	••							191		
84.17.126	Shrink materials	• •	••		••		• • •	••	164	• •	''
84.21.009	Nozzlesthereof	••	••	••	• •		• •	••	162	• •	
88.03.009	Parts,approval:	• •	• •		••	••	• •	••	102	••	
66.03.009	(NOTE:items)		• •		• •	•••	••				
	Approved:			İ							
	27.10.609 Mobil.	а:.				1			150		
92.11.022		nuia	• •	•••					150	• • .	•••
	Tapesound		••	•••	• •		••	••	52	••	•••
97.07.009	Yamashita pole fishing	jigs	••	• •	• •		• •	••	80	• •	
				1				<u> </u>			<u> </u>

Dated at Wellington this 31st day of March 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.